Bradley Parish Council

Asset Register as at 31st March 2022

3.5% consols

Notice board

Village Sign

Laptop & printer
Bridleway barrier/gate
CCTV cameras

New laptop

New printer

Filing cabinet

Total Assets

Cost
50.12

0.00

0.00
383.00
1908.00
4621.00
449.00
299.99
49.44

7760.55

Notes

Funded by grant from Laceby Solar

Funded by ward grant



