## **Bradley Parish Council**

Asset Register as at 31st March 2022	<u>Cost</u>	<u>Notes</u>
3.5% consols	50.12	
Notice board	0.00	
Village Sign	0.00	
Laptop & printer	383.00	
Bridleway barrier/gate	1908.00	
CCTV cameras	4621.00	Funded by grant from Laceby Solar
New laptop	449.00	
New printer	299.99	Funded by ward grant
Filing cabinet	49.44	
Total Assets	7760.55	